
12H

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,4ºC 57%09:00

End 13,2ºC 69%20:55

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 14 Marco Martins ACDL Team 29 11:54:42 21:36 [1] 203 Km 03:31

2 19 Tiago Silva Erdal Guimarães Ciclismo 28 11:47:22 20:48 [1] 196 Km 03:37

3 15 Marco Quaresma ACDL Team 27 11:47:22 22:22 [1] 189 Km 03:45

4 20 José Silva Gaia BTT 26 11:48:14 22:42 [1] 182 Km 03:53

5 32 Armando Taipa Individual 25 11:26:26 21:35 [1] 175 Km 03:55

6 43 Ricardo Martins Mouquim afacycles eugénios 
bargauto cosmocar ds créditos 25 11:44:54 22:17 [1] 175 Km 04:02

7 17 Rui Damião Bttapogma / tchacoworld /2cycling 25 11:52:15 24:58 [25] 175 Km 04:04

8 33 João Paulo Pereira Rodrigues Individual 24 11:31:34 22:27 [1] 168 Km 04:07

9 24 Luís Oliveira Individual 24 11:39:42 22:44 [1] 168 Km 04:10

10 13 José Ribeiro ACDL Team 24 11:48:37 22:42 [1] 168 Km 04:13

11 42 Ricardo Daniel Carneiro Silva Mouquim afacycles eugénios 
bargauto cosmocar ds créditos 24 11:51:20 23:27 [1] 168 Km 04:14

12 34 Jorge Gonçalves Individual 24 11:52:29 22:28 [1] 168 Km 04:14

13 21 Paulo Campelo Gaia BTT 24 11:54:51 25:45 [1] 168 Km 04:15

14 31 António dias Individual 23 11:52:18 22:27 [1] 161 Km 04:25

15 44 Miguel Costa Sousa Mouquim Bike Team 22 10:38:55 21:37 [1] 154 Km 04:09

16 25 Flávio Fonseca Individual 22 11:42:42 22:52 [1] 154 Km 04:34

17 28 Tiago José Duarte Jardim Gonçalves Individual 22 11:44:50 25:35 [2] 154 Km 04:35

18 18 Tiago Mendes Rocha CS ADVENTURE 20 11:00:41 23:10 [1] 140 Km 04:43

19 22 José Mota Gaia BTT 20 11:54:30 27:33 [1] 140 Km 05:06

20 23 Carlos Azevedo Individual 17 10:51:22 25:46 [2] 119 Km 05:28

21 37 José Manuel Batista Pinheiro Individual 16 11:33:24 34:21 [1] 112 Km 06:11

22 12 Vânia Vilaça ACDL Team 16 11:44:33 25:20 [1] 112 Km 06:17

23 11 Carlos Lopes 100 JUÍZO BTT 15 09:43:58 26:45 [1] 105 Km 05:34

24 45 JOSÉ ALBERTO DA COSTA 
MENDONÇA

União Ciclista de V.N.FAmalicão-
ucvnf / Centro Ciclista de Avidos 14 10:00:02 29:51 [2] 98 Km 06:07

25 40 António Girão Individual 13 11:09:19 29:12 [3] 91 Km 07:21

26 16 Gastão Franco ACDL Team 12 09:52:49 27:29 [1] 84 Km 07:03

27 41 RUI Novo LATITUDES BTT EXTREME/IRON 
BRAIN 10 09:19:31 29:24 [1] 70 Km 08:00

28 29 Rui Perez Individual 9 07:48:22 38:18 [1] 63 Km 07:26

29 35 Paulo Marta Vieira Individual 7 09:45:20 26:40 [1] 49 Km 11:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 30-abr-2022 21:12



12H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

30-34 Feminino
1 12 Vânia Vilaça ACDL Team 16 11:44:33 25:20 [1] 112 Km 06:17

30-34 Masculino
1 24 Luís Oliveira Individual 24 11:39:42 22:44 [1] 168 Km 04:10

2 13 José Ribeiro ACDL Team 24 11:48:37 22:42 [1] 168 Km 04:13

3 42 Ricardo Daniel Carneiro Silva Mouquim afacycles eugénios 
bargauto cosmocar ds créditos 24 11:51:20 23:27 [1] 168 Km 04:14

4 23 Carlos Azevedo Individual 17 10:51:22 25:46 [2] 119 Km 05:28

35-39 Masculino
1 14 Marco Martins ACDL Team 29 11:54:42 21:36 [1] 203 Km 03:31

2 15 Marco Quaresma ACDL Team 27 11:47:22 22:22 [1] 189 Km 03:45

3 44 Miguel Costa Sousa Mouquim Bike Team 22 10:38:55 21:37 [1] 154 Km 04:09

4 25 Flávio Fonseca Individual 22 11:42:42 22:52 [1] 154 Km 04:34

5 28 Tiago José Duarte Jardim Gonçalves Individual 22 11:44:50 25:35 [2] 154 Km 04:35

6 18 Tiago Mendes Rocha CS ADVENTURE 20 11:00:41 23:10 [1] 140 Km 04:43

40-44 Masculino
1 19 Tiago Silva Erdal Guimarães Ciclismo 28 11:47:22 20:48 [1] 196 Km 03:37

2 20 José Silva Gaia BTT 26 11:48:14 22:42 [1] 182 Km 03:53

3 43 Ricardo Martins Mouquim afacycles eugénios 
bargauto cosmocar ds créditos 25 11:44:54 22:17 [1] 175 Km 04:02

4 17 Rui Damião Bttapogma / tchacoworld /2cycling 25 11:52:15 24:58 [25] 175 Km 04:04

5 29 Rui Perez Individual 9 07:48:22 38:18 [1] 63 Km 07:26

45-49 Masculino
1 32 Armando Taipa Individual 25 11:26:26 21:35 [1] 175 Km 03:55

2 33 João Paulo Pereira Rodrigues Individual 24 11:31:34 22:27 [1] 168 Km 04:07

3 34 Jorge Gonçalves Individual 24 11:52:29 22:28 [1] 168 Km 04:14

4 21 Paulo Campelo Gaia BTT 24 11:54:51 25:45 [1] 168 Km 04:15

5 31 António dias Individual 23 11:52:18 22:27 [1] 161 Km 04:25

6 41 RUI Novo LATITUDES BTT EXTREME/IRON 
BRAIN 10 09:19:31 29:24 [1] 70 Km 08:00

7 35 Paulo Marta Vieira Individual 7 09:45:20 26:40 [1] 49 Km 11:57

50-54 Masculino
1 22 José Mota Gaia BTT 20 11:54:30 27:33 [1] 140 Km 05:06

2 37 José Manuel Batista Pinheiro Individual 16 11:33:24 34:21 [1] 112 Km 06:11

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,4ºC 57%09:00

End 13,2ºC 69%20:55

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 30-abr-2022 21:13



12H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

55-59 Masculino
1 11 Carlos Lopes 100 JUÍZO BTT 15 09:43:58 26:45 [1] 105 Km 05:34

2 16 Gastão Franco ACDL Team 12 09:52:49 27:29 [1] 84 Km 07:03

60-64 Masculino
1 40 António Girão Individual 13 11:09:19 29:12 [3] 91 Km 07:21

65-69 Masculino

1 45 JOSÉ ALBERTO DA COSTA 
MENDONÇA

União Ciclista de V.N.FAmalicão-
ucvnf / Centro Ciclista de Avidos 14 10:00:02 29:51 [2] 98 Km 06:07

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 30-abr-2022 21:13



12H SINGLE SPEED

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,4ºC 57%09:00

End 13,2ºC 69%20:31

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 46 Hugo Ricardo Ribeiro das Neves Clube btt dos Pinheiros Iron Brain 12 11:31:07 29:28 [1] 84 Km 08:14

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 30-abr-2022 21:12



Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

12H 4TEAM LAP 7 KM

Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

17,4ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 Erdal Guimarães Ciclismo 1 28 11:47:29 196 Km

55 Vítor Ribeiro 2 28:59 14 Km

54 Vítor Martins 9 21:17 63 Km

52 Jorge Malheiro 8 21:41 56 Km

53 Luis Almeida 9 22:40 63 Km

2 CF Vilacondense 1 24 11:29:22 168 Km

50 Luis Santos 7 26:53 49 Km

51 Márcio Silva 7 26:40 49 Km

48 Abílio João Malheiro 6 29:28 42 Km

49 Fernando Igreja 4 24:36 28 Km

09:00 57%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 30-abr-2022 21:13



Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

12H 2TEAM LAP 7 KM

Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

17,4ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 BoavistaFC BTT / Iron Brain 1 27 11:43:13 189 Km

59 Tiago Ferreira 14 23:11 98 Km

58 Ricardo Nogueira 13 23:37 91 Km

2 100 JUÍZO BTT 2 25 11:35:13 175 Km

57 Joaquim Gonçalves 13 23:53 91 Km

56 André Souto 12 22:52 84 Km

09:00 57%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 30-abr-2022 21:14



6H

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,8ºC 38%15:00

End 13,2ºC 69%21:00

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 247 Nelson Sousa Team Bike 
Brothers/BragaLux/BelleVille 16 05:47:02 19:19 [1] 112 Km 03:06

2 233 Sergio Fernandes Individual 15 05:42:43 19:50 [1] 105 Km 03:16

3 243 Agostinho Cunha MonçãoBike/LusoPrint/Bombos 
S.Sebastião 15 05:43:47 20:04 [1] 105 Km 03:16

4 236 Joao Manuel Pimenta Lopes Individual 15 05:56:42 21:09 [1] 105 Km 03:24

5 248 Daniel Oliveira TEAM LANTEMIL 14 05:55:52 20:44 [1] 98 Km 03:38

6 216 Ricardo Rebelo Elo D Engate 13 05:47:54 24:28 [1] 91 Km 03:49

7 246 José Miguel Ferreira Ribeiro SOCICORREIA 13 05:52:20 24:50 [1] 91 Km 03:52

8 244 Ricardo silva Mouquim Bike Team 13 05:55:59 23:22 [1] 91 Km 03:55

9 202 Roberto Ferreira ACDL Team 13 05:56:34 24:46 [1] 91 Km 03:55

10 224 andre macedo Individual 13 05:59:45 24:40 [1] 91 Km 03:57

11 239 José Joaquim Pacheco Cardoso Individual 12 05:33:11 23:39 [1] 84 Km 03:58

12 221 Andre Ribeiro Individual 12 05:34:14 23:30 [1] 84 Km 03:59

13 222 Artur Tinoco Individual 12 05:39:55 24:29 [1] 84 Km 04:03

14 206 Bruno Martins Arrasa montanhas CDCR Giao 12 05:40:50 23:06 [1] 84 Km 04:03

15 235 Filipe Carvalho Individual 12 05:45:30 25:04 [1] 84 Km 04:07

16 203 Bruno Miguel da Costa Silva ACDL Team 11 05:19:23 24:39 [1] 77 Km 04:09

17 207 Tiago Ferreira Arrasa montanhas CDCR Giao 11 05:29:08 26:33 [2] 77 Km 04:16

18 249 José   oliveira Team Optical+ 11 05:33:05 24:24 [1] 77 Km 04:20

19 230 Ricardo Martins Individual 11 05:37:17 26:46 [1] 77 Km 04:23

20 240 Paulo Madaleno Individual 11 05:46:30 27:16 [1] 77 Km 04:30

21 250 Joaquim Manuel Araújo Barbosa União Ciclista de V.N.FAmalicão-
ucvnf / Centro Ciclista de Avidos 11 05:47:44 27:02 [1] 77 Km 04:31

22 217 Joaquim Ferreira EscalaFiscal - BTT 11 05:50:15 28:45 [1] 77 Km 04:33

23 212 Hugo Novais Casa do Povo de Viatodos | Biatodos 
Team 11 05:54:31 27:05 [1] 77 Km 04:36

24 220 Pedro Martins Individual 10 04:39:34 24:37 [1] 70 Km 04:00

25 251 Benjamim Adão Pereira da Silva União Ciclista de V.N.FAmalicão-
ucvnf / Centro Ciclista de Avidos 10 05:31:59 29:11 [3] 70 Km 04:45

26 237 Manuel Lisboa Individual 10 05:38:18 27:53 [1] 70 Km 04:50

27 213 Tiago Marques Casa do Povo de Viatodos | Biatodos 
Team 10 05:40:04 28:01 [1] 70 Km 04:51

28 242 José Luis Ferreira Lopes Individual 10 05:44:33 29:13 [1] 70 Km 04:55

29 210 Jorge Fernandes cagaki 10 05:52:35 28:49 [1] 70 Km 05:02

30 209 David Topete Cagaki 9 04:56:43 26:22 [1] 63 Km 04:43

31 201 Rui Silva 100 Freio 9 05:10:14 29:12 [1] 63 Km 04:55

32 214 Ricardo Gil Casa do Povo de Viatodos | Biatodos 
Team 9 05:37:30 27:33 [1] 63 Km 05:21

33 219 Rui Moreira Individual 9 05:40:28 28:20 [1] 63 Km 05:24

34 225 Hélder Luís da Costa Araújo Individual 9 05:57:19 28:45 [1] 63 Km 05:40

35 205 Vitor Miguel Oliveira Azevedo ACDL Team 8 03:42:17 23:32 [2] 56 Km 03:58

36 234 Carlos Manuel Silva Lopes Individual 8 04:52:23 27:07 [1] 56 Km 05:13

37 231 Carlos Filipe Santos Ferreira Individual 7 05:11:36 33:23 [1] 49 Km 06:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 30-abr-2022 21:15



6H

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

38 204 Manuel Anselmo Silva Maia ACDL Team 6 02:32:23 23:41 [1] 42 Km 03:38

39 229 Ricardo Andrade Alves Individual 6 03:49:53 30:13 [1] 42 Km 05:28

40 226 Michel Teles Gomes Individual 5 03:18:26 30:14 [1] 35 Km 05:40

41 238 Fernando César Míguez Individual 4 01:59:17 25:49 [1] 28 Km 04:16

42 218 Paulo Sousa Gaia BTT 3 03:48:08 41:19 [1] 21 Km 10:52

43 241 MARCE GIRÁLDEZ SIO Individual 2 57:35 27:33 [1] 14 Km 04:07

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 30-abr-2022 21:15



6H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

18-22 Masculino
1 219 Rui Moreira Individual 9 05:40:28 28:20 [1] 63 Km 05:24

23-29 Masculino
1 220 Pedro Martins Individual 10 04:39:34 24:37 [1] 70 Km 04:00

2 201 Rui Silva 100 Freio 9 05:10:14 29:12 [1] 63 Km 04:55

30-34 Masculino
1 221 Andre Ribeiro Individual 12 05:34:14 23:30 [1] 84 Km 03:59

2 222 Artur Tinoco Individual 12 05:39:55 24:29 [1] 84 Km 04:03

3 206 Bruno Martins Arrasa montanhas CDCR Giao 12 05:40:50 23:06 [1] 84 Km 04:03

4 207 Tiago Ferreira Arrasa montanhas CDCR Giao 11 05:29:08 26:33 [2] 77 Km 04:16

5 212 Hugo Novais Casa do Povo de Viatodos | Biatodos 
Team 11 05:54:31 27:05 [1] 77 Km 04:36

6 213 Tiago Marques Casa do Povo de Viatodos | Biatodos 
Team 10 05:40:04 28:01 [1] 70 Km 04:51

35-39 Masculino

1 247 Nelson Sousa Team Bike 
Brothers/BragaLux/BelleVille 16 05:47:02 19:19 [1] 112 Km 03:06

2 243 Agostinho Cunha MonçãoBike/LusoPrint/Bombos 
S.Sebastião 15 05:43:47 20:04 [1] 105 Km 03:16

3 248 Daniel Oliveira TEAM LANTEMIL 14 05:55:52 20:44 [1] 98 Km 03:38

4 244 Ricardo silva Mouquim Bike Team 13 05:55:59 23:22 [1] 91 Km 03:55

5 202 Roberto Ferreira ACDL Team 13 05:56:34 24:46 [1] 91 Km 03:55

6 224 andre macedo Individual 13 05:59:45 24:40 [1] 91 Km 03:57

7 230 Ricardo Martins Individual 11 05:37:17 26:46 [1] 77 Km 04:23

8 214 Ricardo Gil Casa do Povo de Viatodos | Biatodos 
Team 9 05:37:30 27:33 [1] 63 Km 05:21

9 225 Hélder Luís da Costa Araújo Individual 9 05:57:19 28:45 [1] 63 Km 05:40

10 229 Ricardo Andrade Alves Individual 6 03:49:53 30:13 [1] 42 Km 05:28

11 226 Michel Teles Gomes Individual 5 03:18:26 30:14 [1] 35 Km 05:40

40-44 Masculino
1 233 Sergio Fernandes Individual 15 05:42:43 19:50 [1] 105 Km 03:16

2 216 Ricardo Rebelo Elo D Engate 13 05:47:54 24:28 [1] 91 Km 03:49

3 203 Bruno Miguel da Costa Silva ACDL Team 11 05:19:23 24:39 [1] 77 Km 04:09

4 209 David Topete Cagaki 9 04:56:43 26:22 [1] 63 Km 04:43

5 205 Vitor Miguel Oliveira Azevedo ACDL Team 8 03:42:17 23:32 [2] 56 Km 03:58

6 231 Carlos Filipe Santos Ferreira Individual 7 05:11:36 33:23 [1] 49 Km 06:22

7 204 Manuel Anselmo Silva Maia ACDL Team 6 02:32:23 23:41 [1] 42 Km 03:38

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,8ºC 38%15:00

End 13,2ºC 69%21:00

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 30-abr-2022 21:15



6H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

8 218 Paulo Sousa Gaia BTT 3 03:48:08 41:19 [1] 21 Km 10:52

45-49 Masculino
1 236 Joao Manuel Pimenta Lopes Individual 15 05:56:42 21:09 [1] 105 Km 03:24

2 246 José Miguel Ferreira Ribeiro SOCICORREIA 13 05:52:20 24:50 [1] 91 Km 03:52

3 235 Filipe Carvalho Individual 12 05:45:30 25:04 [1] 84 Km 04:07

4 249 José   oliveira Team Optical+ 11 05:33:05 24:24 [1] 77 Km 04:20

5 237 Manuel Lisboa Individual 10 05:38:18 27:53 [1] 70 Km 04:50

6 210 Jorge Fernandes cagaki 10 05:52:35 28:49 [1] 70 Km 05:02

7 234 Carlos Manuel Silva Lopes Individual 8 04:52:23 27:07 [1] 56 Km 05:13

50-54 Masculino
1 239 José Joaquim Pacheco Cardoso Individual 12 05:33:11 23:39 [1] 84 Km 03:58

2 240 Paulo Madaleno Individual 11 05:46:30 27:16 [1] 77 Km 04:30

3 238 Fernando César Míguez Individual 4 01:59:17 25:49 [1] 28 Km 04:16

55-59 Masculino

1 250 Joaquim Manuel Araújo Barbosa União Ciclista de V.N.FAmalicão-
ucvnf / Centro Ciclista de Avidos 11 05:47:44 27:02 [1] 77 Km 04:31

2 217 Joaquim Ferreira EscalaFiscal - BTT 11 05:50:15 28:45 [1] 77 Km 04:33

3 241 MARCE GIRÁLDEZ SIO Individual 2 57:35 27:33 [1] 14 Km 04:07

60-64 Masculino
1 242 José Luis Ferreira Lopes Individual 10 05:44:33 29:13 [1] 70 Km 04:55

65-69 Masculino

1 251 Benjamim Adão Pereira da Silva União Ciclista de V.N.FAmalicão-
ucvnf / Centro Ciclista de Avidos 10 05:31:59 29:11 [3] 70 Km 04:45

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 30-abr-2022 21:15



Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

6H 2TEAM LAP 7 KM

Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

22,8ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 Mouquim/Proteu 17 05:56:26 119 Km

264 Bruno Maceiras 9 19:21 63 Km

265 Carlos Santos 8 19:22 56 Km

2 Padeirinhas Sobre Rodas/SIMOLDES 16 05:43:08 112 Km

266 João Rafael Pinto Alves 8 19:58 56 Km

267 Rafael da Silva Teles 8 20:17 56 Km

3 BoavistaFC BTT / Iron Brain 2 16 05:58:07 112 Km

256 Diogo José Rodrigues Silva 8 21:20 56 Km

257 Fernando Manuel Ferreira Martins 8 20:36 56 Km

4 Jesuítas Bike Team 1 15 05:40:05 105 Km

261 Hugo Castro 8 20:33 56 Km

260 Bruno Castro 7 20:54 49 Km

5 Erdal Guimarães Ciclismo 2 13 05:41:58 91 Km

259 Vitor Hugo Sousa Sampaio 7 21:50 49 Km

258 Cecília Nazaré Pereira Araújo 6 28:23 42 Km

6 100 Juízo BTT 3 12 05:55:35 84 Km

255 José Gonçalves 6 28:47 42 Km

254 António Carneiro 6 26:58 42 Km

7 100 JUÍZO BTT 1 11 05:45:03 77 Km

253 Vitor Maia 8 22:42 56 Km

252 Domingos Barros 3 22:36 21 Km

8 Sem Desculpas 9 04:53:26 63 Km

269 Rui Peixoto 5 27:26 35 Km

268 Manuel Ferreira 4 32:07 28 Km

15:00 38%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 30-abr-2022 21:15



3H

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,8ºC 38%15:00

End 20,3ºC 44%17:59

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 511 Adelino Silva Erdal Guimarães Ciclismo 8 02:52:52 19:47 [1] 56 Km 03:05

2 537 Bruno miguel Ferreira dos santos Individual 8 02:56:04 19:22 [1] 56 Km 03:09

3 570 Tiago correia Pateira do Carregal Luísoptica sports 
team 8 02:56:16 20:45 [1] 56 Km 03:09

4 512 Ricardo Fernandes Erdal Guimarães Ciclismo 8 02:57:13 20:48 [1] 56 Km 03:10

5 566 PEDRO RAFAEL TOMÁS DA COSTA Mouquim Bike Team 8 02:58:38 19:48 [1] 56 Km 03:11

6 575 Filipe Coelho Team Optical+ 7 02:41:48 22:06 [1] 49 Km 03:18

7 565 Rui Jorge Araújo Freitas Mouquim Bike Team 7 02:42:29 20:52 [1] 49 Km 03:19

8 541 Helder Costa Individual 7 02:42:30 20:56 [1] 49 Km 03:19

9 228 Philippe Leal Magalhaes Individual 7 02:46:24 22:21 [1] 49 Km 03:24

10 534 Ruben Daniel Vieira Cardoso Individual 7 02:49:35 21:19 [1] 49 Km 03:28

11 516 Helder Salgado Fanbike Cycling Team 7 02:52:11 22:30 [1] 49 Km 03:31

12 504 Jose Caseiro ARCA Endurance Bike Team 7 02:52:58 22:36 [1] 49 Km 03:32

13 529 Helder Faria Individual 7 02:55:05 21:31 [1] 49 Km 03:34

14 544 Vasco Eduardo Silva Individual 7 02:57:16 22:23 [1] 49 Km 03:37

15 538 Bruno santos Individual 7 02:58:08 23:25 [1] 49 Km 03:38

16 558 Manuel Joaquim Moreira Pinto Individual 7 02:58:14 23:58 [2] 49 Km 03:38

17 527 Alberto Ribeiro Individual 7 02:58:50 23:30 [1] 49 Km 03:39

18 562 Paulo Barbosa Limpezas cs 6 02:33:57 23:52 [1] 42 Km 03:40

19 530 Paulo Fernando da Cruz Pacheco Individual 6 02:37:26 23:30 [1] 42 Km 03:45

20 572 Miguel Silva Rádio Popular Paredes Boavista 6 02:38:03 22:26 [1] 42 Km 03:46

21 545 Vítor Lopes Individual 6 02:41:15 24:19 [1] 42 Km 03:50

22 546 Vitor Manuel Alves Teixeira Individual 6 02:44:37 24:33 [1] 42 Km 03:55

23 561 José Pinto Jesuítas bike team 6 02:46:12 25:37 [1] 42 Km 03:57

24 515 Vitor Castro Estrelas da Serra 6 02:47:58 25:21 [2] 42 Km 04:00

25 555 José Carlos Carvalho Individual 6 02:54:43 26:08 [1] 42 Km 04:10

26 517 Eduardo Oliveira Gaia BTT 6 02:58:08 27:37 [1] 42 Km 04:14

27 510 carla Vieira Carpa 6 02:59:09 28:08 [1] 42 Km 04:16

28 522 Carlos Fernandes Individual 5 02:27:31 26:43 [1] 35 Km 04:13

29 547 bruno coutada Individual 5 02:28:50 27:21 [1] 35 Km 04:15

30 560 Paulo Ferreira Jesuítas bike team 5 02:29:00 27:13 [1] 35 Km 04:15

31 503 Camilo Silva AFdS 5 02:29:41 26:22 [1] 35 Km 04:17

32 531 Paulo Garces Individual 5 02:30:36 27:10 [1] 35 Km 04:18

33 533 Ricardo Ademar Individual 5 02:31:45 26:30 [1] 35 Km 04:20

34 525 José Manuel Sampaio Pereira Individual 5 02:32:09 28:38 [1] 35 Km 04:21

35 573 André Gomes RS BIKES TEAM 5 02:32:11 24:34 [1] 35 Km 04:21

36 549 Sandro Pinheiro Individual 5 02:33:35 29:01 [2] 35 Km 04:23

37 513 Eduardo Santos Estrelas da Serra 5 02:33:53 28:46 [1] 35 Km 04:24

38 505 Carlos Ferreira Arrasa montanhas CDCR Giao 5 02:37:49 26:43 [1] 35 Km 04:31

39 502 Frede Moreira 100 Freio 5 02:38:10 28:33 [1] 35 Km 04:31

40 556 Mario João Gonçalves Carvalho Individual 5 02:43:02 27:02 [1] 35 Km 04:40

41 551 Jorge Manuel Araújo Freitas Individual 5 02:43:13 27:01 [1] 35 Km 04:40

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 30-abr-2022 18:25
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Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
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42 577 JOSÉ FRANCISCO ARAÚJO 
MESQUITA

União Ciclista de V.N.FAmalicão-
ucvnf / Centro Ciclista de Avidos 5 02:46:33 30:09 [1] 35 Km 04:46

43 574 Diogo Costa RS BIKES TEAM 5 02:47:46 30:23 [1] 35 Km 04:48

44 550 Cláudia Gonçalves Marques Individual 5 02:52:53 31:40 [1] 35 Km 04:56

45 507 Rodolfo Brito da Silva Boavista FC BTT / Iron Brain 5 02:57:11 31:38 [1] 35 Km 05:04

46 535 Vitor marques Individual 5 02:57:31 31:42 [1] 35 Km 05:04

47 563 Rafael Gonçalo Monteiro Sousa 
Fernandes Magic Friends Runners 4 01:52:20 25:57 [1] 28 Km 04:01

48 576 Flora Freitas Carvalho União Ciclista de V.N.FAmalicão-
ucvnf / Centro Ciclista de Avidos 4 02:24:16 33:28 [1] 28 Km 05:09

49 567 Bruno Neves MTB AND COMPANY TEAM 4 02:26:03 30:39 [1] 28 Km 05:13

50 514 RICARDO LÍRIO Estrelas da Serra 4 02:36:13 31:09 [1] 28 Km 05:35

51 501 Ângelo Silva 100 Freio 4 02:39:32 28:30 [4] 28 Km 05:42

52 557 Virgílio Fernandes Machado Individual 4 02:39:39 36:25 [1] 28 Km 05:42

53 554 jorge Alves Individual 4 02:55:04 32:34 [2] 28 Km 06:15

54 552 Paulo Moreira Individual 4 02:55:20 33:12 [1] 28 Km 06:16

55 569 Simão Jorge Dias Azevedo MTB and COMPANY TEAM 3 01:40:50 26:56 [1] 21 Km 04:48

56 519 Cátia Cristina Rodrigues Leal Individual 3 02:03:05 33:25 [1] 21 Km 05:52

57 518 Carlos Silva Gaia BTT 3 02:45:23 47:16 [1] 21 Km 07:53

58 568 Fabio Rodrigues MTB and COMPANY TEAM 2 47:30 22:56 [1] 14 Km 03:24

59 506 Carlos Manuel Oliveira Magalhães Boavista FC BTT / Iron Brain 2 48:05 22:39 [1] 14 Km 03:26

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 30-abr-2022 18:25



3H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

18-22 Masculino
1 573 André Gomes RS BIKES TEAM 5 02:32:11 24:34 [1] 35 Km 04:21

2 574 Diogo Costa RS BIKES TEAM 5 02:47:46 30:23 [1] 35 Km 04:48

3 501 Ângelo Silva 100 Freio 4 02:39:32 28:30 [4] 28 Km 05:42

23-29 Feminino
1 519 Cátia Cristina Rodrigues Leal Individual 3 02:03:05 33:25 [1] 21 Km 05:52

23-29 Masculino
1 511 Adelino Silva Erdal Guimarães Ciclismo 8 02:52:52 19:47 [1] 56 Km 03:05

2 565 Rui Jorge Araújo Freitas Mouquim Bike Team 7 02:42:29 20:52 [1] 49 Km 03:19

3 517 Eduardo Oliveira Gaia BTT 6 02:58:08 27:37 [1] 42 Km 04:14

4 513 Eduardo Santos Estrelas da Serra 5 02:33:53 28:46 [1] 35 Km 04:24

30-34 Masculino

1 570 Tiago correia Pateira do Carregal Luísoptica sports 
team 8 02:56:16 20:45 [1] 56 Km 03:09

2 515 Vitor Castro Estrelas da Serra 6 02:47:58 25:21 [2] 42 Km 04:00

3 522 Carlos Fernandes Individual 5 02:27:31 26:43 [1] 35 Km 04:13

4 525 José Manuel Sampaio Pereira Individual 5 02:32:09 28:38 [1] 35 Km 04:21

5 514 RICARDO LÍRIO Estrelas da Serra 4 02:36:13 31:09 [1] 28 Km 05:35

35-39 Masculino
1 512 Ricardo Fernandes Erdal Guimarães Ciclismo 8 02:57:13 20:48 [1] 56 Km 03:10

2 566 PEDRO RAFAEL TOMÁS DA COSTA Mouquim Bike Team 8 02:58:38 19:48 [1] 56 Km 03:11

3 575 Filipe Coelho Team Optical+ 7 02:41:48 22:06 [1] 49 Km 03:18

4 228 Philippe Leal Magalhaes Individual 7 02:46:24 22:21 [1] 49 Km 03:24

5 534 Ruben Daniel Vieira Cardoso Individual 7 02:49:35 21:19 [1] 49 Km 03:28

6 516 Helder Salgado Fanbike Cycling Team 7 02:52:11 22:30 [1] 49 Km 03:31

7 529 Helder Faria Individual 7 02:55:05 21:31 [1] 49 Km 03:34

8 527 Alberto Ribeiro Individual 7 02:58:50 23:30 [1] 49 Km 03:39

9 530 Paulo Fernando da Cruz Pacheco Individual 6 02:37:26 23:30 [1] 42 Km 03:45

10 572 Miguel Silva Rádio Popular Paredes Boavista 6 02:38:03 22:26 [1] 42 Km 03:46

11 531 Paulo Garces Individual 5 02:30:36 27:10 [1] 35 Km 04:18

12 533 Ricardo Ademar Individual 5 02:31:45 26:30 [1] 35 Km 04:20

13 502 Frede Moreira 100 Freio 5 02:38:10 28:33 [1] 35 Km 04:31

14 563 Rafael Gonçalo Monteiro Sousa 
Fernandes Magic Friends Runners 4 01:52:20 25:57 [1] 28 Km 04:01

15 567 Bruno Neves MTB AND COMPANY TEAM 4 02:26:03 30:39 [1] 28 Km 05:13

16 569 Simão Jorge Dias Azevedo MTB and COMPANY TEAM 3 01:40:50 26:56 [1] 21 Km 04:48

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,8ºC 38%15:00

End 20,3ºC 44%17:59

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generated 30-abr-2022 18:26
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17 518 Carlos Silva Gaia BTT 3 02:45:23 47:16 [1] 21 Km 07:53

18 568 Fabio Rodrigues MTB and COMPANY TEAM 2 47:30 22:56 [1] 14 Km 03:24

40-44 Feminino
1 550 Cláudia Gonçalves Marques Individual 5 02:52:53 31:40 [1] 35 Km 04:56

40-44 Masculino
1 537 Bruno miguel Ferreira dos santos Individual 8 02:56:04 19:22 [1] 56 Km 03:09

2 541 Helder Costa Individual 7 02:42:30 20:56 [1] 49 Km 03:19

3 544 Vasco Eduardo Silva Individual 7 02:57:16 22:23 [1] 49 Km 03:37

4 538 Bruno santos Individual 7 02:58:08 23:25 [1] 49 Km 03:38

5 545 Vítor Lopes Individual 6 02:41:15 24:19 [1] 42 Km 03:50

6 546 Vitor Manuel Alves Teixeira Individual 6 02:44:37 24:33 [1] 42 Km 03:55

7 507 Rodolfo Brito da Silva Boavista FC BTT / Iron Brain 5 02:57:11 31:38 [1] 35 Km 05:04

8 506 Carlos Manuel Oliveira Magalhães Boavista FC BTT / Iron Brain 2 48:05 22:39 [1] 14 Km 03:26

45-49 Masculino
1 504 Jose Caseiro ARCA Endurance Bike Team 7 02:52:58 22:36 [1] 49 Km 03:32

2 562 Paulo Barbosa Limpezas cs 6 02:33:57 23:52 [1] 42 Km 03:40

3 547 bruno coutada Individual 5 02:28:50 27:21 [1] 35 Km 04:15

4 560 Paulo Ferreira Jesuítas bike team 5 02:29:00 27:13 [1] 35 Km 04:15

5 549 Sandro Pinheiro Individual 5 02:33:35 29:01 [2] 35 Km 04:23

6 505 Carlos Ferreira Arrasa montanhas CDCR Giao 5 02:37:49 26:43 [1] 35 Km 04:31

7 535 Vitor marques Individual 5 02:57:31 31:42 [1] 35 Km 05:04

50-54 Feminino
1 510 carla Vieira Carpa 6 02:59:09 28:08 [1] 42 Km 04:16

2 576 Flora Freitas Carvalho União Ciclista de V.N.FAmalicão-
ucvnf / Centro Ciclista de Avidos 4 02:24:16 33:28 [1] 28 Km 05:09

50-54 Masculino
1 561 José Pinto Jesuítas bike team 6 02:46:12 25:37 [1] 42 Km 03:57

2 503 Camilo Silva AFdS 5 02:29:41 26:22 [1] 35 Km 04:17

3 551 Jorge Manuel Araújo Freitas Individual 5 02:43:13 27:01 [1] 35 Km 04:40

4 552 Paulo Moreira Individual 4 02:55:20 33:12 [1] 28 Km 06:16

55-59 Masculino
1 555 José Carlos Carvalho Individual 6 02:54:43 26:08 [1] 42 Km 04:10

2 556 Mario João Gonçalves Carvalho Individual 5 02:43:02 27:02 [1] 35 Km 04:40

3 557 Virgílio Fernandes Machado Individual 4 02:39:39 36:25 [1] 28 Km 05:42

4 554 jorge Alves Individual 4 02:55:04 32:34 [2] 28 Km 06:15

60-64 Masculino

1 577 JOSÉ FRANCISCO ARAÚJO 
MESQUITA

União Ciclista de V.N.FAmalicão-
ucvnf / Centro Ciclista de Avidos 5 02:46:33 30:09 [1] 35 Km 04:46

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generated 30-abr-2022 18:26



3H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International Mountain Bike 3H.6H.12H 
LamelasLamelas, PT

30-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

65-69 Masculino
1 558 Manuel Joaquim Moreira Pinto Individual 7 02:58:14 23:58 [2] 49 Km 03:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generated 30-abr-2022 18:26


